DROP SEALS FOR TIMBER DOORS
Planet PU
MORTISED
SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS
	 Key benefits
	� Unilateral and silent actuation.
	No scraping / trailing on the floor, thanks
	 to parallel drop.

R38125
In accordance with
BS 476: Part 22R27399
26 Planet Drop Seals
DRO
P SEALS - TIM
BER D
O
O
RS
DROP SEALS FOR TIMBER DOORS
Planet PU
HOW TO ORDER
Length Max cut back Item No. Order code
335mm >220mm 53034 PLA853/0335A00
460mm >335mm 53046 PLA853/0460A00
585mm >460mm 53059 PLA853/0585A00
710mm >585mm 53071 PLA853/0710A00
835mm >710mm 53084 PLA853/0835A00
960mm >835mm 53096 PLA853/0960A00
1085mm >960mm 53109 PLA853/1085A00
1210mm >1085mm 53121 PLA853/1210A00
1335mm >1210mm 53134 PLA853/1335A00
1460mm >1335mm 53146 PLA853/1460A00
1585mm >1460mm 53159 PLA853/1585A00
<6000mm per m - 53600 PLA853/6000A00
Planet PU, RD
Length Max cut back Item No. Order code
335mm >220mm 54034 PLA854/0355A00
460mm >335mm 54046 PLA854/0460A00
585mm >460mm 54059 PLA854/0585A00
710mm >585mm 54071 PLA854/0710A00
835mm >710mm 54084 PLA854/0835A00
960mm >835mm 54096 PLA854/0960A00
1085mm >960mm 54109 PLA854/1085A00
1210mm >1085mm 54121 PLA854/1210A00
1335mm >1210mm 54134 PLA854/1335A00
1460mm >1335mm 54146 PLA854/1460A00
1585mm >1460mm 54159 PLA854/1585A00
<6000mm per m - 54600 PLA854/6000A00
Planet PU, FH + RD
27Planet Drop Seals
DR
O